Schedule of Rates & Charges

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2025



All rates listed are indicative rates only, including concessional GST and are subject to review by Gladstone Ports Corporation if circumstances arise.

Live on Board Concessional Rates

Live on Board (LOB) fee of \$150 inc GST per month for agreements equal to 6 months or longer.

MONO - HULL MARINA BERTH with concessional GST applied

BERTH	DAILY With Concession	WEEKLY With Concession	MONTHLY With Concession	6 MONTHLY With Concession & LOB Fee	ANNUAL PAID MONTHLY With Concession & LOB Fee	Total Payable Annual Paid Monthly With Concession & LOB Fee	ANNUAL PRE-PAID With Concession & LOB Fee
8M	\$48.91	\$260.87	\$864.14	\$5,186.76	\$818.10	\$9,817.20	\$9,070.12
10M	\$53.71	\$295.40	\$959.09	\$5,677.82	\$880.45	\$10,565.40	\$9,761.63
12M	\$60.42	\$351.99	\$1,201.74	\$6,416.32	\$995.54	\$11,946.48	\$11,021.87
15M	\$77.69	\$434.47	\$1,438.64	\$8,133.09	\$1,257.37	\$15,088.44	\$13,890.51
18M	\$85.36	\$518.87	\$1,740.75	\$9,503.63	\$1,470.29	\$17,643.48	\$16,188.50
20M	\$99.75	\$605.19	\$2,032.31	\$10,737.02	\$1,659.23	\$19,910.76	\$18,254.38
27M	\$140.99	\$840.16	\$2,890.70	\$15,004.02	\$2,307.57	\$27,690.84	\$25,334.39
>27M	\$6.62 p/metre p/day	\$42.78 p/metre p/day	\$143.19 p/metre p/month	\$655.54 p/metre p/6 months .+ Monthly LOB Fee	\$103.49 p/metre p/month .+ Monthly LOB Fee	\$1,241.88 p/metre p/year .+ Monthly LOB Fee	\$1,098.73 p/metre p/year .+ Monthly LOB Fee

MULTI - HULL MARINA BERTH with concessional GST applied

	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY	6 MONTHLY	ANNUAL PAID	Total Payable	ANNUAL
BERTH					MONTHLY	Annual Paid	PRE-PAID
	With Concession	With Concession	With Concession	With Concession & LOB Fee	With Concession & LOB Fee	Monthly With Concession & LOB Fee	With Concession & LOB Fee
8M	\$58.50	\$323.21	\$1,055.00	\$6,051.86	\$953.34	\$11,440.04	\$10,538.49
10M	\$64.26	\$354.86	\$1,195.99	\$6,640.75	\$1,028.15	\$12,337.80	\$11,369.06
12M	\$72.89	\$422.00	\$1,442.47	\$7,526.95	\$1,166.25	\$13,995.00	\$12,880.59
15M	\$93.03	\$521.75	\$1,726.36	\$9,587.07	\$1,479.88	\$17,758.56	\$16,323.73
18M	\$102.62	\$622.45	\$2,088.90	\$11,231.91	\$1,735.95	\$20,831.40	\$19,081.11
20M	\$119.89	\$726.03	\$2,438.97	\$12,711.79	\$1,962.30	\$23,547.60	\$21,560.36
27M	\$168.80	\$1,008.00	\$3,469.03	\$17,832.38	\$2,740.12	\$32,881.44	\$30,055.99
>27M	\$7.96 p/metre p/day	\$51.31 p/metre p/day	\$171.87 p/metre p/month	\$786.65 p/metre p/6 months .+ Monthly LOB Fee	\$124.20 p/metre p/month .+ Monthly LOB Fee	\$1,490.40 p/metre p/year .+ Monthly LOB Fee	\$1,318.46 p/metre p/year .+ Monthly LOB Fee

[·] All fees subject to review and annual increases.

Gladstone Marina

Schedule ofRates & Charges

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2025



Live on Board (LOB) Concessional Rates and Information

The Gladstone Ports Corporation (GPC), Gladstone Marina welcomes a limited number of permanent live aboard residents in the Marina. All LOB stays greater than 1 month in duration must ensure a written "Application to Live on Board" is completed.

With consideration of all Marina users and to ensure resident's safety and security a signed acknowledgement of the Marina rules is required.

Please note LOB is only available in the Marina – not applicable for swing moorings and pile moorings in Auckland Creek.

Fees charged for Marina berths to be used by vessels that are **occupied as a residence** are eligible for the concessional rate of GST from day 28.

This means that from the day that LOB is granted and LOB Application approved Days 1 to 27 attracts 10% GST; remaining days attracting the concessional rate of 5.5% GST.

A signed Berthing and Mooring Deed is a requirement of berthing.